## L12000041450

estor's Name)				
ss)				
ss)				
tate/Zip/Phone	#)			
<u>.                                    </u>	MAIL			
ess Entity Nam	e)			
ment Number)				
Certificates	of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
	WAIT ess Entity Nam ment Number) Certificates			

Office Use Only



800274806258

07/16/15--01011--023 \*\*25.00

15 JUL 16 PH 12: 17 SECRETARY OF STATE FALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA



## COVER LETTER

	on Section f Corporations						
	ENVIRONMENTAL, LLC						
Name of Limited Liability Company							
The enclosed Arti	es of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.						
Please return all c	respondence concerning this matter to the following:						
	NORIEGA, CARL						
	Name of Person						
	SOURCE ONE CIG, LLC						
Firm/Company							
2690 WESTON ROAD, SUITE 200							
	Address						
	WESTON, FL 33331						
	City/State and Zip Code						
	ARAUCARIAGRP@GMAIL.COM						
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)						
For further inform	tion concerning this matter, please call:						
NORIEGA, CAR	954 400-5641 at ( )						
	ame of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number						
Enclosed is a chec	for the following amount:						
■ \$25.00 Filing	ee S30.00 Filing Fee & S55.00 Filing Fee & S60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)  Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)  Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)						

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT

	1	U	4				
ART	ICLES OF C	ORGANIZATION	AE 15				
		)F					
	_	-					
GGS ENVIRONMENTAL, LLC			6 1 6 1 6 1 6 1 6 1 6 1 6 1 6 1 6 1 6 1				
(Name of the Limit	ted Liability Compa	any as it now appears on our recor Liability Company)	rds.) mg P In				
	(A Florida Limited .	Liability Company)	FS 5				
The Articles of Organization for this Limited L	iability Company	were filed on 03/22/2012	TORRESIGNED  RESIGNED  TORRESIGNED				
Florida document number L12000041450	,,		5m J				
Florida document number	·		-				
This amendment is submitted to amend the foll	owing:						
A. If amending name, enter the new name o	f the limited liab	oility company here:					
SOURCE ONE CIG, LLC							
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the v	vords "Limited Liabi	ility Company," the designation "LL	.C" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."				
Enter new principal offices address, if applic	eable:	2690 WESTON ROAD					
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREE		SUITE 200					
Trincipal office unavess most BLA STREET		WESTON, FL 33331					
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		2690 WESTON ROAD					
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		SUITE 200					
Imaking unaress IMAT BE A TOST OF FICE	<u> </u>	WESTON, FL 33331					
B. If amending the registered agent and	lan magistanad a	ero add-on on our room	do outor the name of the new				
registered agent and/or the new registered of			us, enter the name or the nev				
		<del>-</del>					
N 6N 5 14							
Name of New Registered Agent:							
New Registered Office Address:	2690 WESTO	N ROAD					
		Enter Florida street addre	e27.				
	WESTON	<b>.</b>	Florida <u>33331</u>				
	<del></del>	City	Zip Code				

## New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGRM	RAMIREZ, JOSE		□ Add
			■ Remove
			Change
MGRM	VIVOT, NARCISO		Add
			Remove
			Change
MGRM	ARAUCARIA GROUP, INC	2690 WESTON ROAD	■ Add
		SUITE 200	☐ Remove
		WESTON, FL 33331	□ Change
MGRM	OLMOS, FELIX	2690 WESTON ROAD	
		SUITE 200	Remove
		WESTON, FL 33331	Change
			Add
			Remove
			TALCREIM Add
			1 May 20 STATE CHARGE FE, FLORIDA
			Change

). If amendi	ng any other informati	ion, enter cha	inge(s) here:	(Attach addi	tional sheets	, if necessary	.)		
				<del></del>					
			<del></del>						
		<u> </u>			· <del></del>				
			<del></del>		·· <del>····</del>		<del></del>	_	
<del></del>			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						
					<u> </u>			_	
								_	
			<u> </u>					<del></del>	
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u></u>		<del>.</del>		<del></del>	
						<u> </u>			
		·	<del></del>	- <del></del>	<u></u>	<u>-</u>			
							<del></del>	<del></del>	
Note: If t	date, if other than the over date is listed, the date must the date inserted in this blows affective date on the De	ick does not me	et the applicat	o date of filing o	r more than 90 d ling requirem	(optional) days after filing. ents, this date	) Pursuant to Will not be	605.020 listed a	37 (3)( as the
	d specifies a delayed th day after the reco		ate, but not	an effectiv	e time, at 1	.2:01 a.m.	on the ea	arlier	of:
Dated JU	LY 13	,	2015	•					
		Signature of a m	Oc	ul s	íva o Co mamba		SECR	ال 15	~~}
	NORIEGA, CARL A	Signature of a to	ember or addition	тем тергевения	ive of a membe		HASSE	16	(CARDINE
			Typed or printed	i name of signe			म्बर्	PH 12:	
			Page	3 of 3			TATE ORIDA	9: 18	729
			Filing Fe	e: \$25.00			_		